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ESD Track and Field Meet - 5/14/2016

5/14/2016

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

 Lane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

ABERGardner, Karli1 12.24Q

HARRKinney, Erin2 12.34Q

BVALBickley, Krista3 12.36Q

PIERDowling, Cortney4 12.65Q

BROOMaher, Sydney5 12.71q

BVALBoomsma, Anna6 12.86q

WATEGeier, Grace6 12.86q

BVALStanghor, Arianna8 13.09q

HUROShillingstad, Sydney9 13.10

PIERFarnsworth, Nikky10 13.16

WATEBrunner, Rachel11 13.19

YANKBoomsma, Jaiden12 13.21

WATELear, Ange-Laurette13 13.23

YANKGarcia, Mimi14 13.51

MITCHerll, Quinci15 13.54

HUROGilbert, Alexandria16 13.63

HARRTecklenburg, Tessa17 13.64

ABERZueger, Allie18 13.69

YANKSchroeder, Madison19 13.77

ABERTolton, Jessica20 13.85

HARRSuhr, Katie21 13.87

MITCRoden, Bailey22 13.88

HURODecker, Kassie23 14.11

MITCNorton, McKenzie24 14.21

BROOArdry, Jane25 14.38

BROOSchulz, Piper26 14.44

PIERHauck, Haylee27 14.90

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

PIERDowling, Cortney1 11.92

ABERGardner, Karli2 12.38

BVALBickley, Krista3 12.41

HARRKinney, Erin4 12.55

BROOMaher, Sydney5 12.87

WATEGeier, Grace6 12.92

BVALBoomsma, Anna7 12.97

BVALStanghor, Arianna8 13.19

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

PIERDowling, Cortney1 24.68

BVALBickley, Krista2 24.81

ABERGardner, Karli3 25.78

HARRKinney, Erin4 26.30

BVALBoomsma, Anna5 26.39

BVALTingle, Tanya6 26.56

WATEHauger, Megan7 26.63

HARRWesterman, Sarah8 26.99

MITCPistulka, Kristin9 27.03

WATEGeier, Grace10 27.74

BROORystrom, Emily11 27.86

YANKGarcia, Mimi12 28.18

YANKSchroeder, Madison13 28.73

WATELear, Ange-Laurette14 28.75

PIERUllmann, Danielle15 29.05

MITCHerll, Quinci16 29.07

HUROSchoenfelder, Gracie17 29.61

YANKDelvaux, Jennica18 29.69

ABERTolton, Jessica19 29.85

PIERKintz, Sabrina20 29.94

MITCRoden, Bailey20 29.94

HUROKatz, Shannon22 30.05

BROOWika, Brooke23 30.18

BROOTucker, Kylie24 30.57

ABERMalchow, Myah25 30.64

HUROHeinz, Havyn26 30.71

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

PIERDowling, Cortney1 55.57

BVALBickley, Krista2 56.39

BVALBickley, Cortney3 59.44

BVALTingle, Tanya4 59.91

WATEHauger, Megan5 1:00.50

PIERMikkelsen, Emily6 1:01.25

HARRWurth, Jordan7 1:01.52

YANKSpecht, Cameryn8 1:02.34

ABERMalsom, Brooke9 1:03.63

YANKWolfgram, Payton10 1:04.10

WATEKannas, Sierra11 1:05.40

HARRFarrell, Lindsay12 1:05.47

ABERHolland, Hailey13 1:06.09

ABERBrennan, Abby14 1:06.14

WATETennis, Sierra15 1:07.55

HUROThomas, Braylee16 1:07.61

BROOWika, Brooke17 1:08.51

YANKDelvaux, Jennica18 1:08.84

BROOTucker, Kylie19 1:09.79

BROOToft, Tommi20 1:10.59

HUROJohnson, Michelle21 1:11.24

PIERKessler, Kylie22 1:11.39

MITCLarson, Lauren23 1:13.17

MITCHildebrant, Tristen24 1:15.26

MITCVanPelt, Hannah25 1:15.36

 
Girls 800 Meter Run

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

BVALWaterfall, Haylee1 2:23.46

HARRSchenk, Meagan2 2:23.70

YANKVavra, Carly3 2:24.50

BVALWells, Ashley4 2:24.77

BVALPresler, Sarah5 2:27.06

ABERDouglas, Zoe6 2:27.48

PIERMikkelsen, Emily7 2:27.58

HARRVanHolland, Taylor8 2:28.71

BROOGilk, Megan9 2:31.53

YANKKnoff, Anne10 2:33.23

WATEKannas, Sierra11 2:37.86

ABERSchmierer, Hannah12 2:38.72

MITCSchmidt, Mandy13 2:43.03

BROOBaggett, Bastienne14 2:43.76

WATEHolter, Abbie15 2:44.75

WATEHolinka, Marissa16 2:46.15

HUROJohnson, Michelle17 2:52.59

MITCSanderson, Nicole18 2:57.03

MITCThill, Bridget19 3:03.75

 
Girls 1600 Meter Run

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

BVALKlatt, Courtney1 5:11.07

YANKWoods, Savannah2 5:13.65

ABERJacobs, Melanie3 5:17.53

ABERErickson, Katherine4 5:24.18

BVALWells, Lauren5 5:26.08

HARRSchenk, Meagan6 5:27.65

BVALWaterfall, Haylee7 5:34.67

HARRVanHolland, Taylor8 5:39.25

ABERShields, Sami9 5:39.92

HARRSmithback, Austyn10 5:41.91

PIERShaffer, Hannah11 5:45.04

YANKEidsness, Lauren12 5:46.73

BROOBaggett, Bastienne13 5:57.79

WATEHolter, Abbie14 6:07.63

WATELenssen, Abigail15 6:14.46

MITCHart, TyAnn16 6:14.71

WATESchulte, Megan17 6:14.88

HUROOlvera-Camacho, Susana18 6:33.24

MITCVermuelen, Annika19 6:42.75

MITCBrinkman-Wall, Jazmyn20 6:45.01

BROOSchmidt, Kristen21 6:53.58

 
Girls 3200 Meter Run

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

BROOAbraham, Ellie1 11:27.26

ABERJacobs, Melanie2 11:30.79

BVALKlatt, Courtney3 11:38.99

YANKWoods, Savannah4 11:42.60

BVALWells, Lauren5 11:54.93

BVALRief, Allison6 12:06.77

ABERErickson, Katherine7 12:14.05

HARRSmithback, Austyn8 12:31.30

YANKRust, Lexi9 12:37.86

MITCKrause, Mary10 12:56.65

ABERJay, Stephanie11 13:00.84

WATEAnderson, Jada12 13:15.59

WATECummings, Anni13 14:16.00

MITCBrinkman-Wall, Jazmyn14 14:58.29
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ESD Track and Field Meet - 5/14/2016

5/14/2016

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

 Lane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

YANKTessier, Madason1 15.42Q

WATETietz, Sophie2 15.86Q

BVALKoehn, Becca3 16.04Q

YANKSalvatori, Danielle4 16.12q

YANKBudig, Kate5 16.25q

WATEScott, Whitney6 16.51q

ABERPeters, Seyani7 16.57q

HARRSchmunk, Gabby7 16.57q

BROOEggebrecht, Grace9 16.66

BVALJacobson, Arika10 16.76

WATEJohnson, Abby11 17.08

HARRMathiesen, McKenna12 17.20

BVALDixon, Brielle13 17.21

BROOBartels, Kailee14 17.56

PIERHicks, Britney15 18.73

BROOSchulz, Piper16 18.88

MITCMahrt, Edana17 19.22

PIERBrakke, Caryn18 19.83

MITCVermuelen, Annika19 20.48

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

YANKTessier, Madason1 15.38

WATETietz, Sophie2 15.46

YANKBudig, Kate3 16.02

YANKSalvatori, Danielle4 16.04

BVALKoehn, Becca5 16.05

ABERPeters, Seyani6 16.66

HARRSchmunk, Gabby7 16.74

WATEScott, Whitney--- DQ

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

YANKTessier, Madason1 47.25

HUROLittle, Deyona2 47.63

BVALJacobson, Arika3 48.36

WATEWalder, Mateya4 48.47

BVALBirath, Mikaela5 48.88

ABERBad Moccasin, Chelsey6 49.63

PIERIverson, Aspen7 49.90

YANKBudig, Kate8 49.93

BVALMashlan, Morgan9 50.31

BROOKees, Amanda10 50.62

WATETietz, Sophie11 51.72

WATEJohnson, Abby12 51.76

YANKSalvatori, Danielle13 51.83

MITCBrewster, Chelsea14 54.02

BROOStewart, Bridget15 54.47

ABERPeters, Seyani16 54.85

HARRBerndt, Kiara17 54.95

PIERHalverson, Macy18 55.18

HARRWaldner, Tiffany19 56.30

PIERBrakke, Caryn20 57.15

HARRJohnson, Majesta21 57.46

MITCVermuelen, Annika22 1:03.21

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane Team Relay Finals

Finals

AHarrisburg1 51.06

Farrell, Lindsay Westerman, Sarah

Larson, Kylie Kinney, Erin

ABrookings2 51.59

ABrandon Valley3 51.63

AYankton4 51.86

AWatertown5 52.73

AHuron6 54.16

AMitchell7 54.34

AAberdeen Central8 55.57

APierre T.F. Riggs9 55.94

 
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane Team Relay Finals

Finals

ABrandon Valley1 1:47.08

Ask, Ashley Wrightsman, Jenika

Presler, Sarah Bickley, Cortney

AYankton2 1:49.41

Hale, Lindsey Moser, Rebecca

Luken, Erin Tessier, Madason

AAberdeen Central3 1:49.47

Nielson, Allisen Gardner, Karli

Grismer, Jenna Bad Moccasin, Chelsey

AMitchell4 1:49.70

Crago, Kyla Pistulka, Kristin

Farnham, Erin Kaul, Kaelyn

ABrookings5 1:50.74

Maher, Sydney Eggebrecht, Grace

Rystrom, Emily Tetzlaff, Baylee

AWatertown6 1:51.49

Brunner, Rachel Walder, Mateya

Lauseng, Molly Hauger, Megan

APierre T.F. Riggs7 1:55.51

Stueven, Sophia Kessler, Kylie

Zanin, Joana Iverson, Aspen

AHuron8 2:02.40

Rozell, Reagan Heinz, Havyn

McNeil, Caitlyn Schoenfelder, Gracie

AHarrisburg--- DQ

Berndt, Kiara Wurth, Jordan

Westerman, Sarah Larson, Kylie

 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

  Team Relay Finals

Finals

ABrandon Valley1 3:59.21

Presler, Sarah Tingle, Tanya

Bickley, Cortney Bickley, Krista

AMitchell2 4:11.51

AYankton3 4:14.42

AHarrisburg4 4:15.36

AWatertown5 4:16.44

ABrookings6 4:17.62

APierre T.F. Riggs7 4:18.26

AAberdeen Central8 4:19.57

 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

  Team Relay Finals

Finals

ABrookings1 9:40.13

Livingston, Mariah Gilk, Megan

Gray, Madison Abraham, Ellie

AAberdeen Central2 9:44.62

Jacobs, Melanie Kopecky, Abby

Shields, Sami Douglas, Zoe

ABrandon Valley3 9:55.14

Presler, Sarah Kocer, Danica

Wells, Ashley Waterfall, Haylee

AYankton4 10:16.71

Folkers, Tessa Knoff, Anne

Specht, Cameryn Vavra, Carly

AWatertown5 10:38.13

Holter, Abbie Kannas, Sierra

Holinka, Marissa Corey, Taylor

AHuron6 10:49.42

Little, Deyona Thomas, Braylee

Buddenhagen, Tenley Shoultz, Samantha

AMitchell7 11:13.27

Sanderson, Nicole Krause, Mary

Hart, TyAnn Schmidt, Mandy

 
Girls 1600 Sprint Medley

 Lane Team Relay Finals

Finals

AMitchell1 4:23.99

Crago, Kyla Pistulka, Kristin

Farnham, Erin Kaul, Kaelyn

ABrandon Valley2 4:26.01

Wrightsman, Jenika Jackmon, Hope

Hendrick, Hannah Kocer, Danica

AAberdeen Central3 4:26.55

Nielson, Allisen Zueger, Allie

Kusler, Brianna Kopecky, Abby

ABrookings4 4:26.81

Maher, Sydney Sebern, Jacalyn

Tetzlaff, Baylee Livingston, Mariah

AYankton5 4:30.61

Boomsma, Jaiden Moser, Rebecca

Luken, Erin Folkers, Tessa

APierre T.F. Riggs6 4:34.66

Zanin, Joana Hicks, Britney

Farnsworth, Nikky Shaffer, Hannah

AHarrisburg7 4:37.47

Suhr, Katie Corcoran, Maddie

Tecklenburg, Tessa VanHolland, Lauren
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ESD Track and Field Meet - 5/14/2016

5/14/2016

Results
Finals ...   (Girls 1600 Sprint Medley)

AHuron8 4:43.56

Gilbert, Alexandria Schoenfelder, Gracie

Buddenhagen, Tenley Shoultz, Samantha

AWatertown--- DQ

Lauseng, Molly Lear, Ange-Laurette

Buckley, Alexa Corey, Taylor

 
Girls High Jump

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

WATETietz, Sophie1 5-03.00

BVALThompson, Morgan2 5-01.00

BVALPaauw, Hannah3 J5-01.00

YANKBudig, Kate4 4-11.00

PIERFoster, Abigail5 4-09.00

BVALDixon, Brielle6 J4-09.00

PIERThorpe, Tori6 J4-09.00

BROORottluff, Doha8 4-07.00

WATEPeterson, Rayleigh8 4-07.00

WATEFeininger, Kadence8 4-07.00

ABERMounga, Malea8 4-07.00

PIERZanin, Joana8 4-07.00

YANKReinhardt, Jessica13 4-05.00

ABERDavis, Michaela13 4-05.00

MITCHaring, Carly13 4-05.00

MITCMahrt, Edana13 4-05.00

YANKOetken, Shelby13 4-05.00

ABERStanding Bear, Cortez13 4-05.00

HUROLichty, Jeclyn--- NH

 
Girls Pole Vault

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

WATEScott, Whitney1 10-06.00

HUROKatz, Shannon2 J10-06.00

BROOThomas, Sydney3 10-00.00

WATEDale, Sydney3 10-00.00

WATEStadheim, Allison5 J10-00.00

BVALSchilz, Marya6 9-06.00

HARRTrainor, Isabelle7 J9-00.00

BVALHendrick, Hannah8 J9-06.00

HURORozell, Reagan9 8-06.00

BVALPelletier, Sydney9 8-06.00

YANKKortan, Samantha11 8-00.00

MITCNorton, McKenzie11 8-00.00

YANKGuthmiller, Kaitlin11 8-00.00

YANKEchols, Cassie14 7-06.00

ABERSchmierer, Hannah--- NH

ABERDargatz, Jasmine--- NH

BROOYsbrand, Miranda--- NH

 
Girls Long Jump

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

YANKStewart, Emma1 18-01.50

YANKHale, Lindsey2 17-09.00

HARRThorson, Avery3 17-03.00

HARRRippentrop, Cassidy4 16-09.00

BVALZajicek, Elsie5 16-08.00

YANKBoomsma, Jaiden6 16-04.50

WATEBrunner, Rachel7 16-03.00

BVALLaw, Trinity8 16-02.50

HARRWesterman, Sarah9 16-01.00

WATETietz, Sophie10 15-11.00

MITCHerll, Quinci10 15-11.00

ABERGrismer, Jenna12 15-08.00

ABERHase, Adrianna13 15-02.50

PIERUllmann, Danielle14 14-11.50

BROOHardin, Emma15 14-10.75

PIERThorpe, Tori16 14-06.25

BROOBartels, Kailee17 14-06.00

MITCDierks, Josie18 14-04.00

ABERStanding Bear, Cortez19 14-03.00

WATEBlock, Mariah20 13-07.00

PIERIverson, Aspen21 13-04.00

HUROLichty, Jeclyn22 12-06.00

HUROLichty, Brianna23 12-02.00

BVALTerveer, Emma--- ND

BROOEggebrecht, Grace--- ND

MITCKrall, Maria--- ND

HURODecker, Kassie--- ND

 
Girls Triple Jump

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

YANKHale, Lindsey1 34-10.00

YANKBisgard, Sophie2 34-06.50

BVALTerveer, Emma3 34-05.50

YANKBudig, Kate4 34-02.75

PIERThorpe, Tori5 34-02.50

WATEPeterson, Rayleigh6 33-09.75

MITCDierks, Josie7 33-07.50

HARRThorson, Avery8 33-05.50

ABERGrismer, Jenna9 33-02.00

BVALLaw, Trinity10 33-01.00

MITCKrall, Maria11 32-09.50

ABERHase, Adrianna12 32-07.50

BVALZajicek, Elsie13 32-05.75

BROOPhelps, Kelsey14 32-02.50

BROOGannon, Samantha15 32-01.00

PIERUllmann, Danielle16 32-00.25

HARRRippentrop, Cassidy17 31-07.00

HARRWhite, Megan18 30-11.00

PIERPetersen, Emily19 30-04.00

WATERoe, Jacey20 30-03.00

MITCSebert, Maggie21 29-11.50

ABERGelhaus, Jianna22 29-07.50

BROOHardin, Emma--- ND

HUROLichty, Brianna--- ND

WATEBriggs, Kayleigh--- ND

 
Girls Shot Put

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

YANKKusek, Adrienne1 40-06.00

PIERReinke, Madelyn2 38-05.75

BVALKlamm, Libby3 37-08.75

WATESiegfried, Jacey4 36-07.50

HUROWitte, Madison5 35-07.50

YANKPapstein, Aurora6 35-06.25

WATEMoes, Jenica7 34-02.50

HARRLindner, Ali8 33-09.00

BVALHaase, Carson9 33-01.00

WATESmith, Madison9 33-01.00

MITCMisiaszek, Tori11 32-08.50

BROOTvedt, Sara12 32-07.00

ABERMork, Haylee13 32-06.00

HUROSchoenfelder, Katie14 32-02.50

BROOFlores-Schulte, Amanda15 32-00.50

YANKCornemann, Kami16 31-10.00

BVALWollmann, Siri17 31-01.00

ABERMounga, Malea18 31-00.25

HARRHall, Miranda19 30-08.50

PIERRyan, Chloe19 30-08.50

BROOSchleicher, Ally21 30-06.25

HUROWeidner, Lindsey22 29-00.50

ABERSandquist, McKenzie22 29-00.50

PIERRath, Mackenzie24 28-05.50

HARRMiller, Libby25 28-04.50

MITCJorgensen, Sage26 27-02.50

MITCThompson, Bailey27 21-00.50

 
Girls Discus Throw

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

YANKKusek, Adrienne1 126-08

WATESiegfried, Jacey2 125-09

ABERMounga, Malea3 115-03

ABERBurckhard, Paiton4 115-02

BROOTvedt, Sara5 112-11

WATESmith, Madison6 111-05

PIERRath, Mackenzie7 110-01

WATEBlock, Heather8 110-00

BVALHaase, Carson9 103-06

HUROCarr, Sarah10 102-00

BROOAnderson, Ashley11 98-09

BVALTrout, Sydney12 96-05

BVALHolmes, Ellie13 96-02

HUROSchoenfelder, Katie14 95-01

HARRLindner, Ali15 94-01

HARRMiller, Libby16 92-01

YANKSayler, Josie17 91-08

PIERRyan, Chloe18 90-05

YANKPapstein, Aurora19 87-04

HUROWitte, Madison20 86-08

ABERMunsen, Brooklyn21 82-08

PIERLingle, Hannah22 79-07
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Results
Finals ...   (Girls Discus Throw)

MITCMisiaszek, Tori23 79-00

MITCJorgensen, Sage24 71-10

HARRHall, Miranda25 69-02

BROODobrenski, Celia26 64-08

MITCThompson, Bailey27 51-05

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

 Lane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

WATEHericks, Mason1 10.74q

WATEDeterman, Garrett2 10.87q

HARRPaul, Paul3 10.97q

HARRAnderson, Jack4 10.99q

WATEGutierrez, Zeke5 11.42q

ABERTieszen, Layne6 11.52q

ABERMartens, Cole7 11.53q

HUROHill, Alexander8 11.55q

PIERBader, Nathaniel9 11.57

BVALReindl, Trey10 11.58

YANKHuber, Chase11 11.61

MITCBrowning, Barry12 11.62

PIERNeal, Seth13 11.66

YANKCaksey, Brendon14 11.75

PIERAdam, Jack15 11.86

YANKRokusek, Nick16 11.87

BVALNemec, Joey17 11.91

BVALGillespie, Kevin18 12.18

ABERLundquist, Landon19 12.28

MITCLarson, Tate20 12.36

BROOCody, Carson21 12.41

HUROTepexpa, Jose22 13.13

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

WATEHericks, Mason1 10.54

HARRPaul, Paul2 10.80

WATEDeterman, Garrett3 10.86

HARRAnderson, Jack4 10.93

ABERTieszen, Layne5 11.35

WATEGutierrez, Zeke6 11.43

HUROHill, Alexander7 11.50

ABERMartens, Cole8 11.54

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

WATEHericks, Mason1 21.60

HARRPaul, Paul2 22.06

MITCNeugebauer, Spencer3 22.31

WATEDeterman, Garrett4 22.74

ABERBachmeier, Anthony5 22.77

BROOMcKibben, Mitchell6 22.88

WATESchulte, Brent7 22.93

HARRAnderson, Jack8 22.96

MITCOverweg, Reed9 23.28

PIERMikkelsen, Ryan10 23.38

YANKFitch, Eric11 23.47

HUROHill, Alexander12 23.64

HUROHeinz, Hyland13 23.71

BVALWickersham, Alex14 23.74

PIERBolte, Chase15 23.96

YANKCaksey, Brendon16 24.00

YANKJames, Coleton17 24.02

PIERLonbaken, Conner18 24.16

BVALReindl, Keaton19 24.36

ABERManhart, Chase20 24.63

HUROFlanery, Sean21 24.68

BROOCody, Carson22 25.11

BVALMathis, Sam23 25.14

ABERLundquist, Landon24 25.28

MITCLarson, Tate25 25.70

BROOBordewyck, Beau26 28.12

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

HARRPaul, Paul1 49.85

ABERBachmeier, Anthony2 50.77

WATESyhre, Gabe3 52.13

MITCNeugebauer, Spencer4 52.31

PIERMikkelsen, Ryan5 52.44

BVALHegland, Jacob6 52.91

YANKSavey, Blake7 52.92

WATEDeJong, Adam8 53.37

PIERWollman, John9 54.89

PIERJones, Porter10 55.69

HUROLien, Tyler11 56.33

ABERCoughlin, Dominic12 56.39

WATETschetter, Bryce13 56.77

HARREckert, Jace14 56.96

BVALMathis, Sam15 57.71

BROOPedersen, Eric16 58.58

YANKAhrensn, Nick17 59.43

BROOZink, Hunter18 59.70

BVALHarris, Max19 1:00.38

BROOCournoyer, Jordan20 1:00.40

YANKAntrobus, Hunter21 1:00.58

MITCSoukup, Kaden22 1:01.59

MITCLoecker, Josh23 1:03.11

ABERHeinert, Jake--- DQ

 
Boys 800 Meter Run

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

BVALHanna, Jakob1 2:02.41

PIERMcKinley, Seth2 2:04.47

BROONixon, Justin3 2:05.49

YANKDannenbring, Gabe4 2:07.47

WATESyhre, Gabe5 2:07.85

BROOOpdahl, Gregory6 2:08.48

HARRHillmer, Rowdy7 2:09.40

PIERCruse, Cole8 2:09.79

HUROBrandsrud, Micah9 2:12.06

BROOVukovich, Ben10 2:13.63

PIERSnyder, Zayn11 2:14.24

BVALWilde, Max12 2:15.57

YANKMegard, Lincoln13 2:17.05

HUROChristopherson, Cade14 2:17.57

HARRJohnson, Wil15 2:17.68

MITCLarson, Caleb16 2:18.33

ABERJohnson, Mike17 2:18.39

MITCJarding, Jacob18 2:19.15

WATEBollinger, Brady19 2:20.81

HARRKrull, Josh20 2:20.83

WATEBollinger, Dillon21 2:22.39

MITCUher, Jarod22 2:22.78

BVALDykstra, Zach23 2:23.18

ABERNelson, Issac24 2:26.49

YANKJaquith, Brady25 2:32.32

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

BVALHanna, Jakob1 4:37.14

BROOVukovich, Ben2 4:43.12

PIERMcKinley, Seth3 4:43.93

HARRAuch, Alexander4 4:45.74

HARRJohnson, Wil5 4:46.50

BROODeHaven, Graham6 4:46.82

PIERKeyes, Jebben7 4:47.80

BROOKavanagh, Oscar8 4:54.02

MITCJarding, Jacob9 4:56.14

HARRSuhr, Taylor10 4:56.21

BVALWilde, Max11 4:57.42

MITCCowins, Riley12 5:00.22

YANKCap, Justin13 5:01.04

PIERMahowald, Nicholas14 5:02.31

WATEBollinger, Dillon15 5:04.86

ABERRitter, Shane16 5:05.49

YANKPeitz, Anderw17 5:06.85

YANKJaquith, Brady18 5:07.58

WATEBollinger, Brady19 5:10.10

ABERBurris, Austin20 5:24.75

ABERJacobs, Luke21 5:33.26

MITCMauer, Jared22 5:39.99

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

BVALHanna, Jakob1 10:02.29

HARRAuch, Alexander2 10:05.54

BROOGetting, Joshua3 10:09.42

ABERHarrison, Jackson4 10:21.18

PIERLusk, Caleb5 10:22.67

PIERSingleton, Theron6 10:29.26

BROOMunsterman, Ray7 10:38.32

HARRSuhr, Taylor8 10:46.90

PIERBuchholz, Cadin9 10:49.97
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Results
Finals ...   (Boys 3200 Meter Run)

YANKCap, Justin10 10:50.78

ABERRyan, Aaron11 10:52.52

BROORudnik, Nicholas12 10:59.35

YANKPeitz, Anderw13 11:00.69

ABERJohnson, Zach14 11:04.39

MITCBruns, Mason15 12:11.94

BVALBerestyul, Roman16 12:27.20

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

 Lane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

HARRPohlmann, Matt1 15.97Q

BVALDonahoe, Josh2 16.16Q

ABERDohrer, Jonah3 16.23Q

ABERVincent, Dylan4 16.14q

WATELear, Pierre5 16.28q

BVALHouse, James6 17.07q

BROOBedel, Abdullahi7 17.58q

YANKWermers, Ray8 18.03q

BROOWieczorek, Todd9 18.12

BROOTurakmonov, Azim10 18.29

YANKAhrensn, Nick11 18.55

WATEBerg, Alec12 18.63

BVALHarris, Max13 18.98

YANKO'Hara, Tate14 19.89

WATEO'Connor, Nick15 21.23

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

HARRPohlmann, Matt1 15.95

ABERDohrer, Jonah2 15.97

BVALDonahoe, Josh3 16.05

WATELear, Pierre4 16.49

ABERVincent, Dylan5 16.56

BROOBedel, Abdullahi6 17.47

BVALHouse, James7 17.73

YANKWermers, Ray--- DQ

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

BVALKolbeck, Wilson1 41.05

YANKMillen, Devin2 42.67

BVALHouse, James3 42.74

WATELear, Pierre4 43.86

MITCHolcombe, Kevin5 44.24

YANKCwach, Blake6 45.07

YANKKinsley, Chris7 45.14

BROOBedel, Abdullahi8 45.42

WATEMees, Trevor9 45.59

BVALDonahoe, Josh10 45.75

HARRFuller, Brooks11 46.29

ABERVincent, Dylan11 46.29

BROOTurakmonov, Azim13 46.39

HARRWhite, Jon14 46.62

BROOWieczorek, Todd15 46.76

ABERDohrer, Jonah16 46.91

WATEBerg, Alec17 48.05

PIERBoe II, Severin18 48.46

PIERSnyder, Seth19 50.98

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane Team Relay Finals

Finals

AWatertown1 43.19

Determan, Garrett Schulte, Brent

DeJong, Adam Hericks, Mason

ABrookings2 44.71

AHuron3 45.71

AYankton4 45.76

AAberdeen Central5 46.14

APierre T.F. Riggs6 46.16

ABrandon Valley7 46.40

AHarrisburg8 46.86

AMitchell9 47.60

 
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane Team Relay Finals

Finals

AWatertown1 1:30.79

Determan, Garrett Schulte, Brent

DeJong, Adam Hericks, Mason

ABrookings2 1:33.99

McKibben, Mitchell Coughlin, Devin

Nixon, Justin Rounds, Isaac

AAberdeen Central3 1:34.08

Tieszen, Layne Barr, Preston

Martens, Cole

AMitchell4 1:34.58

Browning, Barry Miller, Courtney

Overweg, Reed Neugebauer, Spencer

AYankton5 1:35.81

Fitch, Eric Schroeder, Kenneth

Ryken, Rex James, Coleton

APierre T.F. Riggs6 1:37.01

Bolte, Chase Becker, Frank

Adam, Jack Mikkelsen, Ryan

ABrandon Valley--- DQ

Wickersham, Alex Blok, Isaiah

Reindl, Trey Hegland, Jacob

AHarrisburg--- DQ

Eckert, Jace Charrlin, Allan

Winters, Justin Cain, Elliot

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

  Team Relay Finals

Finals

ABrookings1 3:34.04

Rounds, Isaac Weber, Reece

Olson, John Nixon, Justin

AWatertown2 3:34.70

AHarrisburg3 3:34.89

Anderson, Jack Bruggeman, Cade

Paul, Paul Cain, Elliot

ABrandon Valley4 3:35.05

AYankton5 3:38.29

AAberdeen Central6 3:38.55

APierre T.F. Riggs7 3:38.90

AMitchell--- DQ

 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

  Team Relay Finals

Finals

APierre T.F. Riggs1 8:23.88

Keyes, Jebben Cruse, Cole

Wollman, John McKinley, Seth

AHarrisburg2 8:31.28

Auch, Alexander Hillmer, Rowdy

Suhr, Taylor Johnson, Wil

AYankton3 8:32.33

Savey, Blake Rafferty, Jared

Megard, Lincoln Dannenbring, Gabe

ABrookings4 8:43.73

Opdahl, Gregory Pedersen, Eric

Conrad, Isaac DeHaven, Graham

AMitchell5 8:52.33

Cowins, Riley Uher, Jarod

Larson, Caleb Jamison, Kyle

AHuron6 9:01.52

Lien, Tyler Christopherson, Cade

Brandsrud, Micah Corbett, Brenden

AAberdeen Central7 9:19.90

Johnson, Mike Burris, Austin

Ritter, Shane Johnson, Zach

ABrandon Valley8 9:22.46

Dykstra, Zach Wells, Tyler

Pederson, Carter Niewenhuis, Tanner

 
Boys 1600 Sprint Medley

 Lane Team Relay Finals

Finals

AWatertown1 3:47.83

Ragels, Taylor Hartman, Jacob

Gutierrez, Zeke DeWitt, Grant

ABrookings2 3:49.94

Tiefenthaler, Trey Tetzlaff, Preston

Weber, Reece Olson, John

AYankton3 3:53.61

Rokusek, Nick Ryken, Rex

Abdalkreem, Bashir Rafferty, Jared

AMitchell4 3:53.86

Browning, Barry Overweg, Reed

Miller, Courtney Jamison, Kyle

AAberdeen Central5 3:53.98

Tieszen, Layne Barr, Preston

Rohlfs, Jackson Stillman, Alex
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Results
Finals ...   (Boys 1600 Sprint Medley)

APierre T.F. Riggs6 3:54.88

Lonbaken, Conner Neal, Seth

Becker, Frank Keyes, Jebben

AHuron7 3:57.55

Flanery, Sean Heinz, Hyland

Lien, Tyler Corbett, Brenden

AHarrisburg8 3:58.78

Charrlin, Allan Winters, Justin

Bruggeman, Cade Wipf, Nick

ABrandon Valley9 4:07.63

Reindl, Trey Reindl, Keaton

Blok, Isaiah Wells, Tyler

 
Boys High Jump

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

YANKMillen, Devin1 6-01.00

WATELear, Pierre2 5-11.00

BROODean, Justin2 5-11.00

ABERVincent, Dylan4 J5-11.00

BROOTiefenthaler, Trey5 5-09.00

HARRErickson, Conner6 J5-09.00

PIERCampbell, Connor6 J5-09.00

BROOSwedlund, Seth8 5-07.00

YANKKinsley, Chris8 5-07.00

YANKJames, Coleton8 5-07.00

PIERGarreau, Warrent11 5-05.00

HUROFlanery, Sean11 5-05.00

WATEAntoine, Connor11 5-05.00

ABERLout, Brandon11 5-05.00

BVALMcCann, Ty11 5-05.00

BVALSoltero, Antonio11 5-05.00

BVALBlok, Jordan11 5-05.00

MITCHolcombe, Kevin11 5-05.00

HARRHill, Kyle11 5-05.00

ABERStoebner, Collin11 5-05.00

WATEHageman, Brandon11 5-05.00

MITCRolle, Miles--- NH

MITCOlson, Payton--- NH

HARRKumlien, Michael--- NH

PIERJones, Porter--- NH

HUROHeinz, Hyland--- NH

 
Boys Pole Vault

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

BVALChristensen, Cole1 14-03.00

WATESpartz, Noah2 J14-03.00

HUROFrancom, Trent3 13-09.00

HARRHoback, Nolan4 12-09.00

BVALDean, Trevor5 J12-09.00

MITCCarpenter, Mason6 J12-09.00

HUROKleinsasser, Travis7 J12-09.00

HUROCarr, Sam8 12-03.00

YANKKelly, Joseph8 12-03.00

PIERRounds, Matthew10 11-09.00

BROOWillert, Kesmond11 11-03.00

YANKCwach, Blake11 11-03.00

BVALTellinghuisen, Ethan11 11-03.00

ABERBrown, Triston11 11-03.00

MITCCarpenter, Sutton11 11-03.00

MITCNelson, Kiel16 10-09.00

BROOKuechenmeister, Trevor16 10-09.00

PIERBrueggeman, Brennen--- NH

PIERPeitz, Thomas--- NH

HARRMoore, Marlow--- NH

HARRPohlmann, Matt--- NH

ABERBald Eagle, Caden--- NH

ABERJarrott, Will--- NH

WATEWalker, Jon--- NH

BROOHegdal, Hunter--- NH

WATEDahl, Michael--- NH

 
Boys Long Jump

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

HUROKorkow, Cole1 22-03.00

ABERMartens, Cole2 21-07.00

YANKKinsley, Chris3 21-06.00

HARRErickson, Conner4 21-02.00

HARRAnderson, Jack5 21-00.00

YANKMillen, Devin6 20-11.00

BROODean, Justin7 20-09.75

BVALKolbeck, Wilson8 20-09.50

YANKSchroeder, Kenneth9 20-08.00

HARRHill, Kyle10 19-09.00

PIERGarreau, Warrent11 19-04.00

BROOCoughlin, Devin12 19-01.00

HUROHill, Alexander13 18-11.00

BVALBlok, Jordan14 18-10.00

ABERLout, Brandon14 18-10.00

WATEDahl, Michael16 18-09.50

PIERBolte, Chase17 18-05.50

WATERagels, Taylor18 18-04.00

BROOCournoyer, Jordan19 17-08.00

MITCKrogman, Brandon20 17-07.50

MITCNelson, Kiel21 17-02.00

PIERBoe II, Severin22 17-00.50

HUROTepexpa, Jose23 16-02.00

BVALGrode, Chase--- ND

ABERHannigan, Cannon--- ND

MITCRolle, Miles--- ND

WATEDeterman, Wyatt--- ND

 
Boys Triple Jump

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

ABERHannigan, Cannon1 44-01.50

YANKKinsley, Chris2 43-01.50

BROOCoughlin, Devin3 42-09.00

YANKMillen, Devin4 42-08.00

BROOTiefenthaler, Trey5 42-07.75

HARRHill, Kyle6 41-10.00

HUROKorkow, Clay7 41-03.50

YANKSchroeder, Kenneth8 41-03.00

PIERGarreau, Warrent9 40-08.00

MITCHolcombe, Kevin9 40-08.00

ABERStoebner, Collin9 40-08.00

BVALBlok, Jordan12 38-10.75

WATEPeterson, Quaid13 38-06.00

WATEHageman, Brandon14 37-05.25

MITCRolle, Miles15 37-02.75

ABERLiddell, Greg16 36-03.00

PIERBoe II, Severin17 35-02.50

WATEFlorey, Brandon17 35-02.50

MITCSoukup, Kaden19 33-07.50

BVALRasmussen, Ethan--- ND

HARRErickson, Conner--- ND

 
Boys Shot Put

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

PIERReinke, Maxwell1 55-03.25

WATELeBlanc, Bryce2 54-06.75

YANKSorenson, Bradey3 51-04.75

WATEAndrus, Macen4 48-07.00

PIERStoltenburg, Levi5 48-01.25

PIERGutierrez, MarkJay6 45-08.00

BVALChristie, Bryce7 45-07.50

WATEBerg, Tanner8 45-04.50

MITCWeier, Kyle9 44-03.75

YANKPayer, JJ10 44-00.50

ABERKuch, Jacob11 43-08.50

BROOJensen, Dillon12 43-08.00

BROOMiller, Eddie13 43-05.50

HARRHeadlee, Jacob14 43-02.00

ABERAllam, TJ15 42-10.50

ABERJacobs, Chase16 42-05.00

YANKLynde, Dylan17 42-04.00

HARRStrand, Sawyer18 41-01.50

BVALNelson, Tyler19 40-01.50

HUROSimons, Marshal20 38-06.00

HARRWoodraska, Michael21 38-04.00

HUROErnster, Dylan22 37-01.00

BROOChristie, Tucker23 36-01.50

MITCGross, Garrison24 34-05.00

MITCStreet, Jared25 34-01.00

HUROSporrer, Taner26 31-07.50

 
Boys Discus Throw

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

WATELeBlanc, Bryce1 156-01

WATEAndrus, Macen2 152-04

ABERAllam, TJ3 151-08

MITCWeier, Kyle4 150-04

BROOMiller, Eddie5 146-09

YANKPayer, JJ6 142-04

HARRStrand, Sawyer7 137-07
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Finals ...   (Boys Discus Throw)

WATEBerg, Tanner8 135-05

ABERFlakus, Mason9 131-10

BROOJensen, Dillon10 131-05

PIERMaher, Jack11 129-04

BVALHolmes, Andy12 128-08

PIERReinke, Maxwell13 121-00

HARRWoodraska, Michael14 116-06

HUROSimons, Marshal15 114-05

BVALChristie, Bryce16 112-07

HARRHeadlee, Jacob17 112-04

YANKHaak, Lance18 112-00

MITCGetty, Austin19 103-09

BROOChristie, Tucker20 102-00

MITCStreet, Jared21 100-03

YANKRafferty, Trevor22 94-06

HURORieger, Jacob23 89-06

HUROErnster, Dylan24 77-06

ABEROlson, Nick--- ND

BVALPulse, Austin--- ND

PIERStoltenburg, Levi--- ND


